
Elite Maxilac 10 is a quality premix. Formulated to
support trace mineral and vitamin requirements
of your herd's, health, fertility & Production.

The inclusion of organic zinc and biotin helps to
support the quality of the herd's hooves and
health, as zinc also plays a major role in immune
function. 

It has a feed rate of 10g per day.  Our sales and
nutritional team can advise which premix and
feed additives are best suited to your herd
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PHONE: 02 9609 7922
FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS



DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

[U/RATE]

VIT A

VIT D3

VIT E

BIOTIN

COBALT Total

COPPER Total

IODINE

MANGANESE Total

SELENIUM Total

ZINC Total

ZINC Org

CHROMIUM Org

MONENSIN

10.00

30000

5000
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15

18

280

10

600

5

800

300

4.50

250

ANTIOXIDANT (OXISTAT) included to support Vitamin & Mineral Stability


