

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

## **ELITE MAXILAC 10 + MONENSIN**

Elite Maxilac 10 is a quality premix. Formulated to support trace mineral and vitamin requirements of your herd's, health, fertility & Production.

The inclusion of organic zinc and biotin helps to support the quality of the herd's hooves and health, as zinc also plays a major role in immune function.

It has a feed rate of 10g per day. Our sales and nutritional team can advise which premix and feed additives are best suited to your herd

G/H/D	10.00
IU	30000
IU	5000
MG	250
	15
MG	18
MG	280
MG	10
MG	600
MG	5
MG	800
MG	300
MG	4.50
MG	250
	IU IU MG MG MG MG MG MG MG MG

ANTIOXIDANT (OXISTAT) included to support Vitamin & Mineral Stability



ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS